Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TuWi Adenau (10012)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 20.04.2024

Anlage

Wimbachtal (am Sportplatz), 53518 Adenau

Sportwart/in
Faber, Michael
mgoergen92@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Faber, Michael
mgoergen92@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Thomas Busch
m 0172 5365950; Thomas.Busch96@gmx.de
Herren 2 (4er)
MF: Marco Fantz

marco.fantz97 @gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NO O WN B

NNRNNNNRRRRRRRR R
a b WNPFP O OO~NOO OO~ WNPRELO

Léhr, Carl Philipp
Busch, Thomas
Faber, Michael
Kréll, Robin

Eller, Alexander
AhIf, Sven

Comes, Jan Niklas
Fantz, Marco

Garcia Rodriguez, Manuel

Buchholz, Jens
Bitten, Marcel
Stenz, Victor
Tillmann, Jan
Meyer, Oliver
Zimmermann, Erik
Pramassing, Lukas
Stappen, Dennis
Quach, Van Minh
Berg, Carlos
Friedrich, Jorg
Pfortner, Jonas-kolja
Hicking, Jan

Dr. Hiiffer, Guido
Nikolayczik, Ferdi
Pfértner, Paul

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19153526
19654165
19250410
10052839
19656658
17553950
19655329
19710606
18552501
17164372
18154114
19155772
19153532
17754994
10166296
19411618
10065670
16253753
19155774
19075247
10401378
19154440
17750910
10671968
10821079

LK DR Info
LK9,7
LK9,8
LK10,5
LK14,7
LK16,0
LK16,2
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK21,1
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK22,2
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK23,7
LK24,6
LK21,6
LK24,6
LK22,8
LK24,9
LK23,1

TENNISVERBAND
RHEINLAND e.V.
Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
26 Knechtges, Silas 10903235 LK24,0
27 Rothkegel, Linus 10768003 LK23,7
28 Eller, Christian 16505290 LK23,8
29 Hahne, Felix 19756472 LK24,8
30 Korden, Michael 17303125 LK25,0
31 Greten, Jonathan 10570265 LK25,0
32 Stratmann, Felix 10570266 LK25,0
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